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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
SHELL m3 

EuroV
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-54641758-8 28 DE JULIO SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTES LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-70982996-9 COMPAÑIA PUNTALTENSE S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-13440973-9 CONSTANTINI, RICARDO DANIEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-71020339-9 EMPRESA MIXTA DE TRANSPORTE ROSARIO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633692-8 EXPRESO NUEVE DE JULIO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70734272-9 KENIA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70959195-5 LA ARAUCANA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635070-9 LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN S.A.T 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71443801-4 MALVINAS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56457119-5 MAR Y VALLE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70844677-3 NUEVO CUYO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10975812-5 PEREIRA OSCAR HUGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-05947106-7 SALVA, EDUARDO FRANCISCO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54648445-5 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS "GRAL.ROCA S.R.L." 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54624298-2 TRANSPORTE LA UNION S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71477595-9 UTE RESISTENCIA URBANA - EN FORMACION 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

27-31691268-6 VIZZONI LIDIA INES 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

 6 de Marzo de 2018



RECTIFICATORIA 02

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL
YPF m3 
EuroIII

YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
SHELL m3 

EuroV
AXION m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroV
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

30-54641758-8 28 DE JULIO SOCIEDAD COOPERATIVA DE TRANSPORTES LIMITADA 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 23,0

30-70862070-6 AUTOBUSES SANTA FE S.R.L. 70,5 9,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 95,0 175,2

30-54625451-4 COMPAÑIA ANDRADE EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 136,0 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 138,3

33-70982996-9 COMPAÑIA PUNTALTENSE S.A. 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5

20-13440973-9 CONSTANTINI, RICARDO DANIEL 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 3,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,5

30-54623653-2 EMPRESA LINEA SIETE S.A.T. 189,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 189,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 74,5 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 92,0

33-71020339-9 EMPRESA MIXTA DE TRANSPORTE ROSARIO S.A. 323,0 68,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 391,5

30-70729904-1 EXPRESO LA PLATA - BUENOS AIRES S.A. 156,5 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 167,0

30-54633692-8 EXPRESO NUEVE DE JULIO S.A. 225,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 225,5

30-69196805-3 INDALO S.A. 248,0 24,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 272,5

30-70734272-9 KENIA S.A. 0,0 6,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,3

30-70959195-5 LA ARAUCANA VIAJES S.R.L. 0,2 0,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,4

33-54635070-9 LIBERTADOR SAN MARTIN S.A.T 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 244,0 5,5 0,0 0,0 249,5

30-71443801-4 MALVINAS S.R.L. 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

30-56457119-5 MAR Y VALLE S.R.L. 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0

30-54641925-4 MICRO OMNIBUS AVENIDA S.A. 100,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,5

30-54634473-4 MICRO OMNIBUS GENERAL SAN MARTIN S.A.C. 0,0 0,0 495,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 495,5

30-70844677-3 NUEVO CUYO S.R.L. 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0

20-20844461-2 PASCUAL, JORGE EDUARDO 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

20-10975812-5 PEREIRA OSCAR HUGO 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

20-05947106-7 SALVA, EDUARDO FRANCISCO 1,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,6

30-68739849-8 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR S.R.L. 2,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0

30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 27,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 27,0

30-54648445-5 TRANSPORTE DE PASAJEROS "GRAL.ROCA S.R.L." 217,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 217,5

30-54624298-2 TRANSPORTE LA UNION S.A. 173,5 26,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 200,0

30-54632095-9 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DE MERLO S.C.I.I. 0,0 0,0 342,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 342,0

30-54625291-0 UNION PLATENSE S.R.L. 494,0 78,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 572,5

30-71477595-9 UTE RESISTENCIA URBANA - EN FORMACION 38,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 38,0

27-31691268-6 VIZZONI LIDIA INES 5,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,9

20-23636945-6 ZACCARA JUAN EDUARDO 0,1 0,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,2

Total: 2.428,5 242,3 973,5 2,3 244,0 5,5 23,0 95,0 4.014,1

Diferencia: 2.428,5 242,3 973,5 2,3 244,0 5,5 23,0 95,0 4.014,1

 6 de Marzo de 2018


